
      

 
COMITE DE L'INDRE DE TENNIS DE TABLE 

 COMMISSION  VETERANS 
      

 RESULTATS  INDIVIDUELS DEPARTEMENTAUX VETERANS 

 SAISON 2022 / 2023 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 
DAMES    

      

      

 TABLEAU  < 50 ANS  ( V1 )   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 368011 MESSAOUDI Mélanie 836 C2T MARTIZAY 

2 7857958 OCHSENBEIN Magali 547 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

      

      

 TABLEAU  < 70 ANS  ( V3 )   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 368083 MARE Christine 501 US TT LA CHATRE 

2 365256 PAILLEREAU Christine 500 A.S.P.O. 

      

      

 TABLEAU  < 80 ANS  ( V4 )   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 3662 CASY Martine 692 C.T.T. DEOLS 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



      

      

      

      

 
MESSIEURS    

      

      

 TABLEAU  < 50 ANS  ( V1 )   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 411790 THOMAS Aurélien 1617 LA BERRICHONNE 

2 363933 DEMANET Stéphane 1536 LA BERRICHONNE 

3 364038 BORNET Olivier 977 US ST MAUR TT 

4 362392 DEVINEAU Nicolas 1192 CP VATAN 

5 513549 COLLIN David 973 ATT CHABRIS 

6 364733 BOURINET Ludovic 1008 ASTT PRUNIERS 

7 365648 ZEKIRI Karim 957 US LE POINCONNET TT 

8 367648 BORNARD Geoffroy 1005 US ST MAUR TT 

9 5948415 MARTINEZ Vincent 1012 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

10 365065 ROVELON Thierry 945 ASTT PRUNIERS 

11 363461 ROUILLARD Julien 868 US ARGENTON 

12 687116 FOQUET Romain 803 ATT CHABRIS 

13 365840 BRUYAS Rudy 749 ASS TT AMBRAUT 

14 3610020 GONCALVES Arménio 671 US ST MAUR TT 

15 362464 BUFFET Jérome 612 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT 

16 364405 MENU Jean - Philippe 554 C2T MARTIZAY 

17 369187 DUGOT Jérome 500 US ST MAUR TT 

18 3610242 GIMENEZ Bruno 500 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT 

19 3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 500 ASS TT AMBRAUT 

20 7876558 BARTHOLETTI Matthieu 824 C2T MARTIZAY 

      

 TABLEAU  < 60 ANS  ( V2 )   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 629911 GIBAULT David 1288 ATT CHABRIS 

2 36187 NOUHANT Jean - Charles 1179 C.T.T. DEOLS 

3 365463 GUILLAUME Fabien 895 CP LEVROUX 

4 367159 FIDANZI Jean - Michel 851 C.T.T. DEOLS 

5 365926 BARATEAU Thierry 957 US ST MAUR TT 

6 2923449 PISCOU Eric 965 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

7 365767 NEVEU Thierry 891 US ST MAUR TT 

8 362363 JAVAUDIN Christian 828 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT 

9 367284 BERTET Hugues 732 LA BERRICHONNE 

10 369246 MOUSSAVOU Serge 532 C.T.T. DEOLS 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 TABLEAU  < 70 ANS  ( V3 )   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 951228 BAILLOUX Marc 1611 ATT CHABRIS 

2 365024 BESSON Philippe 923 CP ST CYPRIEN 

3 186208 LESSEUR Olivier 1159 C.T.T. DEOLS 

4 362292 GUENIN Alain 1067 C2T MARTIZAY 

5 366616 MACKER François 972 US LE POINCONNET TT 

6 41595 DURAND Patrick 1293 C.T.T. DEOLS 

7 368484 MAGNOUX Jean - François 991 C.T.T. DEOLS 

8 362508 BERTHAULT Alain 1066 C2T MARTIZAY 

9 36401 BAUDUSSEAU Jean - Pierre 773 TT BRENNE LE BLANC 

10 364538 PAILLEREAU Cécil 645 A.S.P.O. 

11 365870 CLAIRET Georges 640 LA BERRICHONNE 

12 367404 BONNET Jean - Philippe 607 US TT LA CHATRE 

13 368845 GUIBERT Frédéric 500 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

14 367722 BACHIMONT Marc 500 C.T.T. DEOLS 

      

 TABLEAU  < 80 ANS  ( V4 )   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 364365 LAGANE Jean - François 748 US LE POINCONNET TT 

2 36612 RAGOT Gilbert 601 LA BERRICHONNE 

3 362787 PICAT Patrice 565 A.S.P.O. 

4 365007 MERITET Bernard 503 US ARGENTON 

5 9445176 PICAUD Marc 500 CP ST CYPRIEN 

      

      

 TABLEAU  + 80 ANS  ( V5 )   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 364616 HENRION François 532 A.S.P.O. 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



      

      

      

      

      

 TABLEAU DOUBLES  V1 / V2   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 
411790 THOMAS Aurélien 1617 LA BERRICHONNE 

363933 DEMANET Stéphane 1536 LA BERRICHONNE 

2 
629911 GIBAULT David 1288 ATT CHABRIS 

2923449 PISCOU Eric 965 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

3 
36187 NOUHANT Jean - Charles 1179 C.T.T. DEOLS 

367159 FIDANZI Jean - Michel 851 C.T.T. DEOLS 

4 
362392 DEVINEAU Nicolas 1192 CP VATAN 

363461 ROUILLARD Julien 868 US ARGENTON 

5 
365648 ZEKIRI Karim 957 US LE POINCONNET TT 

367284 BERTET Hugues 732 LA BERRICHONNE 

6 
513549 COLLIN David 973 ATT CHABRIS 

687116 FOQUET Romain 803 ATT CHABRIS 

7 
364733 BOURINET Ludovic 1008 ASTT PRUNIERS 

365065 ROVELON Thierry 945 ASTT PRUNIERS 

8 
364038 BORNET Olivier 977 US ST MAUR TT 

365926 BARATEAU Thierry 957 US ST MAUR TT 

9 
365463 GUILLAUME Fabien 895 CP LEVROUX 

362363 JAVAUDIN Christian 828 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT 

10 
365767 NEVEU Thierry 891 US ST MAUR TT 

3610020 GONCALVES Arménio 671 US ST MAUR TT 

11 
7857958 OCHSENBEIN Magali 547 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

5948415 MARTINEZ Vincent 1012 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

12 
368011 MESSAOUDI Mélanie 836 C2T MARTIZAY 

364405 MENU Jean - Philippe 554 C2T MARTIZAY 

13 
365840 BRUYAS Rudy 749 ASS TT AMBRAUT 

3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 500 ASS TT AMBRAUT 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 TABLEAU DOUBLES  V3 / V4 / V5   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 
951228 BAILLOUX Marc 1611 ATT CHABRIS 

41595 DURAND Patrick 1293 C.T.T. DEOLS 

2 
362292 GUENIN Alain 1067 C2T MARTIZAY 

362508 BERTHAULT Alain 1066 C2T MARTIZAY 

3 
364365 LAGANE Jean - François 748 US LE POINCONNET TT 

364616 HENRION François 532 A.S.P.O. 

4 
3662 CASY Martine 692 C.T.T. DEOLS 

368484 MAGNOUX Jean - François 991 C.T.T. DEOLS 

5 
368083 MARE Christine 501 US TT LA CHATRE 

367404 BONNET Jean - Philippe 607 US TT LA CHATRE 

6 
364538 PAILLEREAU Cécil 645 A.S.P.O. 

362787 PICAT Patrice 565 A.S.P.O. 

7 
366616 MACKER François 972 US LE POINCONNET TT 

367722 BACHIMONT Marc 500 C.T.T. DEOLS 

8 
365870 CLAIRET Georges 640 LA BERRICHONNE 

36612 RAGOT Gilbert 601 LA BERRICHONNE 

9 
365256 PAILLEREAU Christine 500 A.S.P.O. 

368845 GUIBERT Frédéric 500 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



      

      

 TABLEAU  FACULTATIF : 5/6   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 364405 MENU Jean - Philippe 554 C2T MARTIZAY 

2 362464 BUFFET Jérome 612 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT 

3 3610020 GONCALVES Arménio 671 US ST MAUR TT 

4 7857958 OCHSENBEIN Magali 547 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

5 367404 BONNET Jean - Philippe 607 US TT LA CHATRE 

6 362787 PICAT Patrice 565 A.S.P.O. 

7 369187 DUGOT Jérome 500 US ST MAUR TT 

8 369246 MOUSSAVOU Serge 532 C.T.T. DEOLS 

9 364538 PAILLEREAU Cécil 645 A.S.P.O. 

10 364616 HENRION François 532 A.S.P.O. 

11 368083 MARE Christine 501 US TT LA CHATRE 

12 365256 PAILLEREAU Christine 500 A.S.P.O. 

13 3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 500 ASS TT AMBRAUT 

14 368845 GUIBERT Frédéric 500 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

15 3610242 GIMENEZ Bruno 500 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT 

16 367722 BACHIMONT Marc 500 C.T.T. DEOLS 

      

 TABLEAU  FACULTATIF : 7/8/9   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

1 2923449 PISCOU Eric 965 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

2 365463 GUILLAUME Fabien 895 CP LEVROUX 

3 365926 BARATEAU Thierry 957 US ST MAUR TT 

4 687116 FOQUET Romain 803 ATT CHABRIS 

5 367284 BERTET Hugues 732 LA BERRICHONNE 

6 365648 ZEKIRI Karim 957 US LE POINCONNET TT 

7 366616 MACKER François 972 US LE POINCONNET TT 

8 513549 COLLIN David 973 ATT CHABRIS 

9 365065 ROVELON Thierry 945 ASTT PRUNIERS 

10 365767 NEVEU Thierry 891 US ST MAUR TT 

11 363461 ROUILLARD Julien 868 US ARGENTON 

12 367159 FIDANZI Jean - Michel 851 C.T.T. DEOLS 

13 362363 JAVAUDIN Christian 828 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT 

14 36401 BAUDUSSEAU Jean - Pierre 773 TT BRENNE LE BLANC 

15 365840 BRUYAS Rudy 749 ASS TT AMBRAUT 

16 7876558 BARTHOLETTI Matthieu 824 C2T MARTIZAY 

      

       

 TABLEAU  FACULTATIF : 10/11/12   

      

 N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB 

2 362392 DEVINEAU Nicolas 1192 CP VATAN 

3 364733 BOURINET Ludovic 1008 ASTT PRUNIERS 

4 5948415 MARTINEZ Vincent 1012 P.P.C. ISSOUDUN 

      
 


